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 Region 2 – Lansing 
Contact Region 1 Coordinator 
Vacant, Region Coordinator 
Fire Fighter Training Division 
3101 Technology Blvd., Suite H 
Lansing MI  48910 
Phone:  
  

FIRE FIGHTER TRAINING DIVISION 
 

Bureau of Fire Services 
3101 Technology Blvd., Suite H, Lansing MI  48910 

Telephone: 517-241-8847 
                                                          www.michigan.gov/bfs 
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 Region 1- Spalding  
Daniel Hammerberg, Region Coordinator 
Fire Fighter Training Division 
3101 Technology Blvd., Suite H 
Lansing, MI 48910 
Phone:   906-399-4399 
hammerbergd@michigan.gov  

mailto:hammerbergd@michigan.gov


 

 

 

 

 

 

Training Coordinators 

1. Brandon Snyder 906-932-1234 ext. 13 snyder@cityofironwood.org 

2. Richard Uren 906-458-0132 ruren@ndw.us 

3. Brandon Snyder 906-932-1234 ext. 13 snyder@cityofironwood.org 

4. Tom Philipps 906-788-4764 twphilipps@hotmail.com 

5. Ed Sayre 231-492-3050 chiefsayre7700@yahoo.com  

6. Ed Sayre 231-492-3050 chiefsayre7700@yahoo.com  

7. Doug Bourgeois 248-894-9162 dougbtkd@comcast.net 

8. Mike Cederholm 231-889-5631 m_cederholm@hotmail.com  

9. Bruce Pelletier 231-233-5109 rb_pelletier@charter.net  

10. Kymberly Curtis-Pashkowsky 616-560-4323 emtkcurtis@hotmail.com  

11. Ray Wlosinski 734-765-5309 gcfirecap1@yahoo.com  

12. Bob Hill 248-572-6868 smokey27175@gmail.com  

13. Roger Davis 810-636-2593 sdavis@gfn.org  

14. Mark Fankhauser 616-915-4646 markfankhauser@yahoo.com  

15. Rick VanHorn 616-299-3060 rsvanhorn@charter.net 

16. Kevin Gentry 810-231-3663 kevin.gentry@greenoakfire.com 

17. Tim Russell 906-286-0448 trussell5763@gmail.com 

18. Craig Lear 269-684-2974 ntfd204@hotmail.com  

19. Todd Hillman 810-404-0960 thillman@sanduskycommunityfire.com 

20. Scott Damon 517-605-1519 85c1@cambridgetownship.net 

21. Cameron Pichan 989-313-4880 cpichan.r1tc@gmail.com 

22. Dennis Fouchia 586-453-9691 dfouchia51@gmail.com  

23. Bob Grabinski 231-206-5267 bobg1121@yahoo.com  

24. Justin Holmes 269-998-2391 brassalarms@gmail.com 

25. Jan Ganzel 517-937-6384 jganzel@blackmantwp.com  

26. John Baker 517-749-6232 bakerj8642@gmail.com  

27. Karl Holder 248-840-0264 kjholder2017@gmail.com  

28. Josh Gray (Float) 734-626-6019 Jgray6149@gmail.com  

29. Matt Majestic (Float)  586-747-3531 Mattmajestic59@gmail.com  
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